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The menu of Vagabond Wines from London includes 16 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the card
cost about £24. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.
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Vagabond Wines Menu

Drinks

GLASS OF WINE

Spirits

APEROL 70CL £24

Rosé Wine

VAGABOND ENGLISH ROSE 75CL,
LONDON ENGLAND, 2020

Cocktails
VAGABOND PERFECT NEGRONI. 23 £36
VAGABOND OLD FASHIONED. 27 £36

Tied Wine

CHILEAN MERLOT 75CL, CENTRAL
VALLEY CHILE, 2019

VAGABOND ENGLISH PINOT NOIR £20
PRECOCE 75CL, LONDON ENGLAND

£20

£15

Bundle

CHARDNON-YAY
SO, SO, SO, SCANDALOUS

tizz

SCANDOLERA PROSECCO 75CL,
VENETO ITALY, NV

JEAN COMYN 'SO BLENDY ' BRUT
75CL, CHAMPAGNE FRANCE, NV

VAGABOND ENGLISH PET NOT
ROSE 75CL, LONDON ENGLAND

White Wine

CHILEAN SAUVIGNON BLANC 75CL,
CENTRAL VALLEY CHILE, 2021

MARIA BONIA LOUREIRO, VINHO
VERDE 75CL PORTUGAL, 2020

VAGABOND ENGLISH ORTEGA
75CL, LONDON ENGLAND, 2019

VAGABOND ENGLISH BACCHUS
75CL, LONDON ENGLAND

VAGABOND ENGLISH
CHARDONNAY 75CL, LONDON
ENGLAND

£38
£37

£19

£35

£20

£15

£16

£20

£20

£20
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Opening Hours:
Monday 17:00 -23:00
Tuesday 17:00 -23:00
Wednesday 17:00 -23:00
Thursday 11:00 -23:00
Friday 11:00 -23:00
Saturday 11:00 -23:00
Sunday 11:00 -21:00
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